Timken
HH221432/HH221410D+HH221432XA
tapered roller bearings
Timken HH221432/HH221410D+HH221432XA tapered roller bearings
Engineering  Calculator  ,  16  mm  A1  Manufacturing  38  mm  A
Service . 42.8 mm B Get Your Free.
B 42.8 mm
A 38 mm
A1 16 mm
A2 56.9 mm
B1 56.3 mm
d 45 mm
d1 62 mm
Dz 95 mm
e 22 mm
G M6x1
H 188 mm
J 148 mm
L 108 mm
N 19mm
s1 39.7 mm
S 21.4 mm
Z 64 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.17 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing FL209N-
Designation of bearing EX209G2L3
Designation of closed end cover SCCE209